ACADEMIC CALENDER (2024-25)

June 2024
Date Event
01/06/2024 Saturday
02/06/2024 Sunday
03/06/2024
04/06/2024
05/06/2024 World Environmental Day
06/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024 Saturday
09/06/2024 Sunday
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024 World Day Against Child Labour
13/06/2024
14/06/2024 Student's Parliament Election
15/06/2024 Saturday
Seminar for Teachers
16/06/2024 Sunday
17/06/2024 Bakrid
18/06/2024
19/06/2024 National Reading Day
20/06/2024
21/06/2024 International Yoga Day
General PTA Meeting
22/06/2024 Saturday
' Fire and Safety classes for students

23/06/2024 Sunday
24/06/2024
25/06/2024 International Day against Drug Abuse and lllict

Trafficking
26/06/2024
27/06/2024
28/06/2024
29/06/2024 Saturday
30/06/2024 Sunday




July 2024

Date Event
01/07/2024 Spelling Bee
National Doctor's Day
02/07/2024
03/07/2024
04/07/2024
05/07/2024
06/07/2024 Saturday
07/07/2024 Sunday
08/07/2024 Monthly Test 1
09/07/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024 World Population Day
12/07/2024 Malala Day
13/07/2024 Saturday
14/07/2024 Sunday
15/07/2024 World Youth Skills Day
16/07/2024 Muharram
17/07/2024
18/07/2024 Nelson Mandela International Day
19/07/2024 Moon day Celebration
20/07/2024 Saturday
International Chess day
Moon Day
21/07/2024 Sunday
22/07/2024 National Flag Day
23/07/2024
24/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024 Kargil Vijay Diwas
27/07/2024 Saturday
A. P. ) Abdul Kalam's Death Anniversary
Investiture Ceremony
LCA Inauguration
28/07/2024 Sunday
St. Alphonsa's Day
Nature Conservation Day
29/07/2024
30/07/2024 International Nayional Friendship Day

31/07/2024




-

August 2024

Date Event
01/08/2024
02/08/2024
03/08/2024 Saturday/Karkkadaka Vaavu
04/08/2024 Sunday
05/08/2024
06/08/2024
07/08/2024
08/08/2024
09/08/2024
10/08/2024 Saturday
11/08/2024 Sunday
12/08/2024
13/08/2024
14/08/2024 Independence Day Celebration
15/08/2024 Independence Day
16/08/2024
17/08/2024 Saturday
18/08/2024 Sunday
19/08/2024 Periodic Test 1
20/08/2024 Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
21/08/2024
22/08/2024
23/08/2024
24/08/2024 Saturday
25/08/2024 Sunday
26/08/2024 Sreekrishna Jayanthi
27/08/2024
28/08/2024 Ayyankali Jayanthi
29/08/2024
30/08/2024
31/08/2024 Saturday




September 2024

Date Event
01/09/2024 Sunday
02/09/2024
03/09/2024
04/09/2024
05/09/2024 Teacher’s Day

Arts Day ( Writing)
06/09/2024 Arts Day (On Stage)
07/09/2024 Saturday
08/09/2024 Sunday
09/09/2024
10/09/2024
11/09/2024
12/09/2024
13/09/2024 Onam Celebration
14/09/2024 Saturday/1st Onam
15/09/2024 Sunday/Thiruvanum
16/09/2024 3rd onam/Nabidinam
17/09/2024
18/09/2024
19/09/2024 Onam Holidays
20/09/2024
21/09/2024 Saturday/Sree Narayana Guru samadhi
22/09/2024 Sunday
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
25/09/2024
26/09/2024
27/09/2024
28/09/2024 Saturday
29/09/2024 Sunday

30/09/2024




October 2024

Date Event
01/10/2024
02/10/2024 Gandhi Jayanthi
International Day of Non - Violence

03/10/2024
04/10/2024 World space week
05/10/2024 Saturday

World Teachers Day
06/10/2024 Sunday
07/10/2024 Half Yearly Examination
08/10/2024 Indian Air force Day
09/10/2024 World Post Day
10/10/2024 World Mental Health Day
11/10/2024
12/10/2024 Saturday
13/10/2024 Sunday
14/10/2024
15/10/2024 World Students Day

Global Handwashing Day

16/10/2024 World Food Day
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
19/10/2024 Saturday
20/10/2024 Sunday
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
24/10/2024 World Polio Day
25/10/2024
26/10/2024 Saturday
27/10/2024 Sunday
28/10/2024
29/10/2024
30/10/2024
31/10/2024 Deepavali

Ekta Divas




November 2024

Date Event
01/11/2024 Kerala Piravi
02/11/2024 Saturday
03/11/2024 Sunday
04/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024 National Cancer Awareness Day
08/11/2024
09/11/2024 Saturday
10/11/2024 Sunday
11/11/2024 National Educational Day

Maths club Quiz Competition
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/11/2024 Children's Day
15/11/2024
16/11/2024 Saturday
17/11/2024 Sunday
18/11/2024
19/11/2024
20/11/2024
21/11/2024
22/11/2024 Science Exhibition
23/11/2024 Saturday
24/11/2024 Sunday
25/11/2024
26/11/2024 Constitution Day
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
29/11/2024 Sports Day
30/11/2024 Saturday




December 2024

Date Event

01/12/2024 Sunday

World Aids Day
02/12/2024 World Computer Literacy Day
03/12/2024
04/12/2024 Indian Navy Day
05/12/2024 World Soil Day
06/12/2024 B. R Ambedkar's Death Anniversary
07/12/2024 Saturday
08/12/2024 Sunday
09/12/2024 International Anti Corruption Day

Model | (X)

10/12/2024 Human Rights Day
11/12/2024
12/12/2024 Monthly Test 2
13/12/2024
14/12/2024 Saturday
15/12/2024 Sunday
16/12/2024 Vijay Diwas
17/12/2024
18/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024 Christmas Day Celebration
21/12/2024 Saturday
22/12/2024 Sunday
23/12/2024
24/12/2024
25/12/2024 Christmas Holidays
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
28/12/2024 Saturday
29/12/2024 Sunday
30/12/2024

31/12/2024

New Year's Eve




January 2025

Date Event
01/01/2025 New Year
02/01/2025 Mannam Jayanti
03/01/2025
04/01/2025 Saturday
05/01/2025 Sunday
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025 World Hindi Day

World Laughter Day
11/01/2025 Saturday
12/01/2025 Sunday
13/01/2025 Model 11 (X)
14/01/2025 Pongal
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
17/01/2025
18/01/2025 Saturday
19/01/2025 Sunday
20/01/2025
21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday
24/01/2025 Annual Day
25/01/2025 Saturday
26/01/2025 Sunday/Republic Day
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025

31/01/2025




February 2025

Date

Event

01/02/2025

Saturday

02/02/2025

Sunday

03/02/2025

Model Il (X)

04/02/2025

05/02/2025

06/02/2025

07/02/2025

08/02/2025

Saturday

09/02/2025

Sunday

10/02/2025

Periodic Test 2

11/02/2025

12/02/2025

13/02/2025

14/02/2025

15/02/2025

Saturday

16/02/2025

Sunday

17/02/2025

18/02/2025

19/02/2025

20/02/2025

21/02/2025

22/02/2025

Saturday

23/02/2025

Sunday

24/02/2025

25/02/2025

26/02/2025

Maha Shivaratri

27/02/2025

28/02/2025




March 2025

Date

Event

01/03/2025

Saturday

02/03/2025

Sunday

03/03/2025

04/03/2025

05/03/2025

06/03/2025

07/03/2025

08/03/2025

Saturday

09/03/2025

Sunday

10/03/2025

11/03/2025

12/03/2025

13/03/2025

14/03/2025

Holi

15/03/2025

Saturday

16/03/2025

Sunday

17/03/2025

18/03/2025

19/03/2025

20/03/2025

Annual Examination

21/03/2025

22/03/2025

Saturday

23/03/2025

Sunday

24/03/2025

25/03/2025

26/03/2025

27/03/2025

28/03/2025

29/03/2025

Saturday

30/03/2025

Sunday

31/03/2025 -

Eid Ul Fitr
School closinJg




